
P
T

V
H

5
1

3
9

_1
1

0
2

2
2

_1

K Lemnos

School bus route

via Notre Dame College

via Greater Shepparton Secondary College 
(GSSC)

via Goulburn Valley Grammar School

via St Luke's Catholic Primary School

via Notre Dame College Emmaus Campus

via Congupna Primary School

via Shepparton Christian College

via Bourchier Street Primary School

Congupna E RdCongupna W Rd

R
ai
lw

ay
 P

de

Ford Rd

Grace Rd

Hawkins St

Warrumbungle Dr

Pine Rd

Graham St

New Dookie Rd

Old Dookie Rd

Knights Rd

Northey Rd

Balaclava Rd

Rea St

Knight St

Middleton St

Nixon St

G
ra

h
a
m

v
a
le

 R
d

V
e
rn

e
y
 R

d

V
e
rn

e
y
 R

d

D
o

y
le

s
 R

d

H
a
w

d
o

n
 S

t

R
o

b
e
rt

 C
t

L
e
m

n
o

s
 N

 R
d

G
ou

lb
ur

n 
Va

lle
y 
H
w
y

W
al
la
ce

 S
t

G
o

u
lb

u
rn

 V
a
lle

y
 H

w
y

N
u

m
u

rk
a
h

 R
d

M
e
ri
n
o
 D

r

Congupna
PS

Shepparton
Christian
College

Shepparton Station

Congupna
Station

S
k
e
n

e
 S

t

PM

PM

AM

AM

Goulburn
Valley

Grammar
School

St Luke’s
Catholic

PS

Hereford Dr

C
liv

e
 S

t
B

o
u

rc
h

ie
r 

S
t

Bourchier 
Street PS

1

2

8

7

6

5

10

3

12

4

911

Notre
Dame

College

Greater 
Shepparton 
Sec Col

1
0

1
1

2
1

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2021

NORTH

AM School Bus Service

PM School Bus Service

AM

V/Line tra
in st

atio
n

V/Line coach stop

Te
rm

inus

Major s
top

1 MAP NOT TO SCALE

Monday to Friday

SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

Cnr New Dookie Rd/Robert Crt 7.40

111 Northey Rd 7.50

6 Wallace St 7.57

Cnr Verney Rd/Grace Rd 8.05

Bourchier Street Primary School 8.10

GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 13) 8.15

Notre Dame College -  
Skene St Interchange (Bay 10)

8.20

GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 21) 8.25

Shepparton Christian College 8.32

Goulburn Valley Grammar School 8.35

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

Congupna Primary School 3.10

St Luke’s Catholic Primary School/ 
Notre Dame College Emmaus Campus

3.20

Goulburn Valley Grammar School 3.35

Bourchier Street Primary School 3.40

Notre Dame College -  
Skene St Interchange (Bay 10)

3.45

GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 21) 3.55

7 Wallace St 4.20

395 Ford Rd 4.30

1

2

3

4

5

6

5

7

8

9

11

9

7

5

6

3

12

10


